Inter Boys Track Results

100m Inter Boys Heat 1 CBP 10.61 ES 11.1 NS 10.9

1

N o b wN

29 Dylan
87 Ash

1 Matis
70 Seva
21 Joss
23 Levani
15 Sawyer

Bhatti

Avis
Barisauskas
Kava
Nicholls
Griifths
Wragg

100m Inter Boys Heat 2 CBP 10.61 ES 11.1 NS 10.9

1

N o b wN

30 Joel
69 Alexander
30A Pablo
22 Temide
88 Oliver
16 Alex
16A Sonny

100m Inter Boys Final CBP 10.61 ES11.1 NS 10.9

1

00 NO UV A~ WN

30 Joel
29 Dylan
87 Ash
69 Alexander
30A Pablo
70 Seva
1 Matis
21 Joss

200m Inter Boys Heat 1 CBP 21.6 ES 22.7 NS 22.2

1

u b wN

30 Joel
1 Mackenzie
23 Harry
69 Tomisin
16A Liam

200m Inter Boys Heat 2 CBP 21.6 ES 22.7 NS 22.2

1

u b wN

87 Ash
21 Jacob
16 Alex
24 Lemar
88 Curtis

200m Inter Boys Final CBP 21.6 ES 22.7 NS 22.2

1
2
3
4
5

DNS

DNS

DNS

30 Joel
87 Ash
23 Harry
24 Lemar
16 Alex
1 Mackenzie
21 Jacob
88 Curtis

400m Inter Boys CBP 49.3 ES51.1 NS 49.7

1

2
3
4
5
6

22 Rory
22A Tom
29 Freddie
69 Aaron
24 Ethan
23 Woody

Masters
Armstrong
Cox-Sonora
Adeleye
McGowan
Chamberlain
Lee

Masters
Bhatti

Avis
Armstrong
Cox-Sonora
Kava
Barisauskas
Nicholls

Masters
Ritson
Bunting
Awofisayo
Higgins

Avis
Hay-Laing
Chamberlain
Abuchi
Cartey

Masters
Avis

Bunting
Abuchi
Chamberlain
Ritson
Hay-Laing
Cartey

Summers
Ward

Combe
Adotevi
Friars-Robles
Van Der Feltz

-0.2 (Manual)
Gloucs
Wiltshire
Avon
Somerset
Devon
Dorset
Cornwall

-0.2 (Manual)
Gloucs
Somerset
Gloucs

Devon
Wiltshire
Cornwall
Cornwall

-1.5 (Manual)
Gloucs
Gloucs
Wiltshire
Somerset
Gloucs
Somerset
Avon

Devon

+0.4 (Manual)

Gloucs
Avon
Dorset
Somerset
Cornwall

+0.5 (Manual)

Wiltshire
Devon
Cornwall
Dorset
Wiltshire

+0.2 (Manual)

Gloucs
Wiltshire
Dorset
Dorset
Cornwall
Avon
Devon
Wilshire

Devon
Devon
Gloucs
Somerset
Dorset
Dorset

M/S

10.99
11.10
11.44
11.46
11.51
11.59
11.70

M/S

11.00
11.25
11.37
11.73
11.79
11.85
12.27

M/S

10.99
11.06
11.14
11.27
11.29
11.57
11.58
11.72

M/S

22.57
22.80
23.51
23.84
23.94

M/S

22.71
23.45
23.54
23.55
24.65

M/S

22.49
22.70
23.34
23.47
23.54

50.73
52.14
5291
54.02
54.57
54.78

ES

ES

ES

ES
ES

ES

ES
ES

ES



800m Inter Boys CBP 1.53.5 ES 1.57 NS 1.55

1 23 Henry Cornish Dorset 2:00.68
2 21 Chris Oliveira Devon 2:00.91
3 1 Charlie Haines Avon 2:02.55
4 2 Joseph Sandiford Avon 2:03.70
5 69 Ryan Reed Somerset 2:04.34
6 29 Sebastian Forest Gloucs 2:04.71
7 15 Ethan Lusty Cornwall 2:07.23
8 2A Jacob Forsbrook Avon 2:07.92
9 88 Nick Plummer Wiltshire 2:11.78
10 87 Ned Blackman Wiltshire 2:16.94

1500m Inter Boys CBP 3.59.7 ES 4.06 NS 4.03

1 29 Henry Sheffield Gloucs 4:06.53
2 2 Ben Collins Avon 4:11.55
3 70 Cai Lewis Somerset 4:13.58
4 69 Charles Goodridge Somerset 4:14.91
5 2A Murray Pearson Avon 4:19.48
6 88 Thomas Sharples Wiltshire 4:19.80
7 87 Anubis Molina-Zekri ~ Wiltshire 4:20.12
8 21 Olly Morris Devon 4:21.60

3000m Inter Boys CBP 8.46.2 ES 8.56.0 NS 8.50.0

4 87 Harry Maxwell Wiltshire 8:43.36 CBP NS
6 29 Tom Gavin Gloucs 8:58.71
7 30 Dominic Martin Gloucs 9:04.81
8 15 Kenny Gibson Cornwall 9:08.40
9 23 Reuben Cawley Dorset 9:11.68
10 30A Sam Wilson Gloucs 9:12.03
13 21 Dylan Travers Devon 9:48.78

1500m Steeple Chase Inter Boys CBP 4.20.97 ES 4.40 NS 4.32

1 69 Dillon Millard Somerset 4:19.57 NS
2 70 Noah Heal Somerset 4:34.15 ES
3 87 Joshua Maxwell Wiltshire 4:41.55

4 21 Finlay Squires Devon 5:21.34

5 23 Jay Carey Dorset 5:38.01

100m Hurdles Inter Boys CBP 13.05 ES 14.0 NS 13.5 +1.7 (Manual) M/S

1 22 Josh Taylor Devon 13.16 NS
2 21 Adam Dingley Devon 13.26 NS
3 69 Toby Wright Somerset 13.33 NS
4 70A Ogbemudia Eribo Somerset 13.95 ES
5 70 Stefan Chirita Somerset 14.77

6 29 Oliver Belbeck Gloucs 14.89

7 88 Ruben Williams Wiltshire 15.45

8 87 Charlie Paden Wiltshire 15.47

9 23 Theo Knott Dorset 15.71

400m Hurdles Inter Boys CBP 54.1 ESIB58.7 NSIB56.5

1 21 Nicolas Maczugowski  Devon 54.88 NS
2 69 Toby Wright Somerset 55.69 NS
3 70 Stefan Chirita Somerset 58.29 ES
4 29 Oliver Belbeck Gloucs 59.67
5 1 Sam Rudge Avon 1:01.25



